
松RUU薯條
Truffle Fries

吃軟骨不吃硬 
Deep Fried Chicken Cartilage

松bang！豬
Deep Matsusaka Pork

薯魚你的雙拼

Fried Fish and Chips Platter

雞米花

Popcorn chicken

我要Shampoo！拼盤
Deep Fried Mix Platter 
（Chips, Popcorn Chicken , Chicken , Fried Fish)

給你一對翅膀～～

Deep Fried Chicken Wings

炸魚/松露薯條

薯條、雞米花、雞柳、炸魚

FOOD MENU
$300

$280

$380

$450

$300

$380

$880

松露薯條

雞軟骨

松阪豬

炸雞翅4支


